
T.D.: 富井　正一 Course Profile:

Chief of Race: 森　　和彦 Start: 653m

Chief of Course: Finish: 641m

Vert Drop: 12m

Length: 183m

Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Best Time

1 72 畔上　大地 山ノ内中学校 0:35.75 ( 1 ) ( #N/A ) 0:35.75

2 75 福田　幸太郎 JFSC 0:37.38 ( 2 ) ( #N/A ) 0:37.38

2 92 小柳　一葉 スノーバスターズ 0:37.38 ( 2 ) ( #N/A ) 0:37.38

4 77 坂本　一馬 山ノ内北小アルペンスキークラブ 0:37.91 ( 4 ) ( #N/A ) 0:37.91

5 101 仲俣　一樹 スノーバスターズ 0:38.62 ( 5 ) ( #N/A ) 0:38.62

6 81 清水　愛美 JFSC 0:39.68 ( 6 ) ( #N/A ) 0:39.68

7 82 富井　雪奈 野沢温泉中学校 0:39.69 ( 7 ) ( #N/A ) 0:39.69

8 74 山森　虎太朗 S.A.C 0:40.57 ( 8 ) ( #N/A ) 0:40.57

9 76 佐藤　匠 S.A.C 0:40.95 ( 9 ) ( #N/A ) 0:40.95

10 66 川原　穂乃果 徳間小学校 0:41.04 ( 10 ) ( #N/A ) 0:41.04

11 32 藤原　有寿 S.A.C 0:41.38 ( 11 ) ( #N/A ) 0:41.38

12 49 武村　勇飛 山ノ内北小アルペンスキークラブ 0:41.45 ( 12 ) ( #N/A ) 0:41.45

13 35 横山　円香 S.A.C 0:41.61 ( 13 ) ( #N/A ) 0:41.61

13 41 上田　平 飯綱リゾートジュニア 0:41.61 ( 13 ) ( #N/A ) 0:41.61

15 46 畔上　優希 山ノ内西小学校 0:41.75 ( 15 ) ( #N/A ) 0:41.75

16 47 靭　柾人 S.A.C 0:41.81 ( 16 ) ( #N/A ) 0:41.81

17 63 髙橋　和花菜 スノーバスターズ 0:42.31 ( 17 ) ( #N/A ) 0:42.31

18 62 外山　可乃 山ノ内西小学校 0:42.53 ( 18 ) ( #N/A ) 0:42.53

19 48 山森　大次郎 S.A.C 0:43.03 ( 19 ) ( #N/A ) 0:43.03

20 44 成澤　和真 山ノ内西小学校 0:44.50 ( 20 ) ( #N/A ) 0:44.50

21 61 藤岡　まそら 野沢温泉小学校 0:44.82 ( 21 ) ( #N/A ) 0:44.82

22 65 小嶋　咲良 城東小学校 0:45.08 ( 22 ) ( #N/A ) 0:45.08

23 42 髙橋　知大 信濃小学校 0:45.15 ( 23 ) ( #N/A ) 0:45.15

24 50 赤木　祐介 いいづなリゾートジュニアレーシング 0:45.99 ( 24 ) ( #N/A ) 0:45.99

24 64 川原　素代果 徳間小学校 0:45.99 ( 24 ) ( #N/A ) 0:45.99

26 73 斉藤　大悟 山ノ内東小学校 0:46.35 ( 26 ) ( #N/A ) 0:46.35

27 21 上沢　亜樹 飯綱リゾートジュニア 0:46.88 ( 27 ) ( #N/A ) 0:46.88

28 33 小柳　花梨 いいづなリゾートジュニアレーシング 0:47.29 ( 28 ) ( #N/A ) 0:47.29

29 27 山本　洸貴 山ノ内東小学校 0:47.90 ( 29 ) ( #N/A ) 0:47.90

30 31 青木　彩華 山ノ内西小学校 0:47.92 ( 30 ) ( #N/A ) 0:47.92

31 71 澤口　陽佑 月夜野ジュニアスキークラブ 0:49.05 ( 31 ) ( #N/A ) 0:49.05

32 22 髙橋　駈琉 スノーバスターズ 0:49.77 ( 32 ) ( #N/A ) 0:49.77

33 34 藤岡　すずみ 野沢温泉小学校 0:50.52 ( 33 ) ( #N/A ) 0:50.52

34 23 森山　太雅 スノーバスターズ 0:52.10 ( 34 ) ( #N/A ) 0:52.10

35 28 山本　悠貴 山ノ内東小学校 0:52.69 ( 35 ) ( #N/A ) 0:52.69

36 45 宮城　凛 S.A.C 0:53.13 ( 36 ) ( #N/A ) 0:53.13
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Best Time( RK ) ( RK )

37 24 坂本　遼太 山ノ内北小アルペンスキークラブ 0:53.62 ( 37 ) ( #N/A ) 0:53.62

38 25 青木　琉晟 山ノ内西小学校 0:54.11 ( 38 ) ( #N/A ) 0:54.11

39 26 富井　大作 スノーバスターズ 0:55.64 ( 39 ) ( #N/A ) 0:55.64

40 29 桜井　俊輔 S.A.C 1:01.24 ( 40 ) ( #N/A ) 1:01.24

41 111 高田　綺愛 山ノ内東小学校 10:39.99 ( 41 ) ( #N/A ) 10:39.99
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T-RKRK Bib Name
1 72 畔上　大地
12 49 武村　勇飛
23 42 髙橋　知大 #N/A

T-RK RK Bib Name 34 23 森山　太雅 RK Bib Name #N/A
8 74 山森　虎太朗 #N/A #N/A #N/A
19 48 山森　大次郎 #N/A #N/A #N/A
30 31 青木　彩華 #N/A #N/A #N/A
41 111 高田　綺愛 RK Bib Name #N/A #N/A #N/A
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T-RK RK Bib Name #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
9 76 佐藤　匠 #N/A #N/A #N/A
20 44 成澤　和真 #N/A #N/A #N/A
31 71 澤口　陽佑 #N/A #N/A #N/A
42 #N/A #N/A T-RKRK Bib Name #N/A

6 81 清水　愛美 #N/A
17 63 髙橋　和花菜 #N/A
28 33 小柳　花梨
39 26 富井　大作 RK Bib Name

#N/A #N/A
T-RK RK Bib Name #N/A #N/A
11 32 藤原　有寿 #N/A #N/A
22 65 小嶋　咲良 #N/A #N/A
33 34 藤岡　すずみ
44 #N/A #N/A RK Bib Name RKBib Name

#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

T-RK RK Bib Name #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
4 77 坂本　一馬
15 46 畔上　優希
26 73 斉藤　大悟
37 24 坂本　遼太 T-RKRK Bib Name

3 92 小柳　一葉
14 41 上田　平
25 64 川原　素代果
36 45 宮城　凛 RK Bib Name

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A

T-RKRK Bib Name #N/A #N/A
5 101 仲俣　一樹
16 47 靭　柾人
27 21 上沢　亜樹
38 25 青木　琉晟 RK Bib Name

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A

T-RKRK Bib Name #N/A #N/A
7 82 富井　雪奈
18 62 外山　可乃 RKBib Name
29 27 山本 洸貴 #N/A #N/A

T-RK RK Bib Name 40 29 桜井　俊輔 RK Bib Name #N/A #N/A
10 66 川原　穂乃果 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
21 61 藤岡　まそら #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
32 22 髙橋　駈琉 #N/A #N/A
43 #N/A #N/A RK Bib Name #N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A

T-RK RK Bib Name #N/A #N/A
2 75 福田　幸太郎
13 35 横山　円香
24 50 赤木　祐介
35 28 山本　悠貴
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